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File Number

0000235098

0000235163

0000235149

0000235111

0000235114

0000235165

REPORT NO. PN-1-240112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
License to
Convert
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:

Call Sign
Request

(Permittee
Initial)

From:
Minor
Modification

From:

Service Call Sign

FS WHDZ

FM KDGR

LPD KJIBW-
LD

FX W280FF

FM

FM WZKC

Facility ID

164162

763944

188810

76086

767756

37761

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

101.5

88.1

35

103.9

88.7

103.1

City, State

BUXTON, NC

GRAND RAPIDS,
MN

PARAGOULD, AR

MORGANTOWN,

WV

CUBA, AL

ROYALTON, VT

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Radio Hatteras, Inc.

University of
Northwestern - St. Paul

Gray Television
Licensee, LLC

LHTC Media of West
Virginia, Inc.

Elijah Radio, Inc.

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

Status Date

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

01/10/2024

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000234816

0000235140

BP-
20230109AAE

0000235116

0000235170

REPORT NO. PN-1-240112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2024

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Assignment
of
Authorization

Service

FM

Call Sign

WKXM-
FM

Facility ID

435

From: AD-MEDIA MANAGEMENT CORP.

License To
Cover

From:
Minor

Modification
Amendment

From:
Modification

to License
(Next Gen)

From:
License To
Cover

From:

FM

AM

DTV

FX

WPMW

WYGI

WFLD

K205GK

177016

21473

22211

91450

Station Type

Main

Channel/Freq.

97.7

To: Our Town Radio, Inc.

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

88.5

1430.0

572.0

88.9

City, State

WINFIELD, AL

MIDDLEBOROUGH
CENTER, MA

MADISON, TN

CHICAGO, IL

NORFOLK, NE

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

AD-MEDIA
MANAGEMENT
CORP.

Holy Family
Communications

KENSINGTON
DIGITAL MEDIA, L.L.
C.

FOX TELEVISION
STATIONS, LLC

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

Status Date  Status
01/04/2024 Accepted
For Filing
01/10/2024 Accepted
For Filing
01/10/2024 Received
01/10/2024 Accepted
For Filing
01/10/2024 Accepted
For Filing
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