

## PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000235098	License to Convert	FS	WHDZ	164162	Main	101.5	BUXTON, NC	Radio Hatteras, Inc.	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235163	Minor Modification	FM	KDGR	763944	Main	88.1	GRAND RAPIDS, MN	University of Northwestern - St. Paul	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235149	License To Cover	LPD	KJBW- LD	188810	Main	35	PARAGOULD, AR	Gray Television Licensee, LLC	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235111	Minor Modification	FX	W280FF	76086	Main	103.9	MORGANTOWN, WV	LHTC Media of West Virginia, Inc.	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235114	Call Sign Request (Permittee Initial)	FM		767756	Main	88.7	CUBA, AL	Elijah Radio, Inc.	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235165	Minor Modification	FM	WZKC	37761	Main	103.1	ROYALTON, VT	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					



## REPORT NO. PN-1-240112-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/12/2024

## PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission 45 L Street NE Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000234816	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WKXM- FM	435	Main	97.7	WINFIELD, AL	AD-MEDIA MANAGEMENT CORP.	01/04/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From: AD-MEDIA MANAGEMENT CORP.				To: Our Town					
0000235140	License To Cover	FM	WPMW	177016	Main	88.5	MIDDLEBOROUGH CENTER, MA	Holy Family Communications	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
BP- 20230109AAE	Minor Modification Amendment	AM	WYGI	21473	Main	1430.0	MADISON, TN	KENSINGTON DIGITAL MEDIA, L.L. C.	01/10/2024	Received
	From:				То:					
0000235116	Modification to License (Next Gen)	DTV	WFLD	22211	Main	572.0	CHICAGO, IL	FOX TELEVISION STATIONS, LLC	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000235170	License To Cover	FX	K205GK	91450	Main	88.9	NORFOLK, NE	EDUCATIONAL MEDIA FOUNDATION	01/10/2024	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					